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Date Start Event Name Location
Fri 08/10/2018 6:00 pm FB - F.V. @ Mater Dei (Scrimmage) (V) Away
Thu 08/16/2018 7:00 pm FB -  Troy @ F.V. @ HB (V) Away
Fri 08/24/2018 7:00 pm FB - South Torrance @ F.V. @ HB (V) Away
Fri 08/31/2018 7:00 pm FB (V) - F.V. @ Woodbridge (@ University) Away
Fri 09/07/2018 7:00 pm FB - F.V. @ Rancho Dominguez (V) Away
Fri 09/14/2018 7:00 pm FB - F.V. @ Adelanto (V) Away
Fri 09/21/2018 7:00 pm FV -BYE (V) Away
Fri 09/28/2018 7:00 pm FB - Los Alamitos @ F.V. (@ HB) (Homecoming) (V) Away
Fri 10/05/2018 7:00 pm FB - F.V. @ Corona del Mar (@ NH) (V) Away
Fri 10/12/2018 7:00 pm FB - F.V. @ Huntington Beach (@HB) (V) Away
Fri 10/19/2018 7:00 pm FB - Edison @ F.V. (@OCC) (V) Away
Fri 10/26/2018 7:00 pm FB - Newport Harbor @ F.V. (@HB) (V) Away
Fri 11/16/2018 12:00 pm FB - CIF @ HB Field #3 - Stadium Field

Away


